Raise Right Gift Card Order Form

Name:

Airbnb eCard 5% DSW $25,$100, eCard 8%
Amazon $10,$25,$50,$100,$250,eCard ] 6% Delta Air Lines $250, $1000, eCard 10.5%
Apple Store/apple.com $15,$25,$100,$500,eCard 5% Denny’s $10 7%
Applebee’s $10,$25,$50, eCard 8% Dick’s Sporting Goods $10,$25,$100, eCard 8%
AutoZone $25 7% Disney $10,$25,$100,$1000 eCard 3%
Barnes & Noble $5,$10,$25,$100, eCard 8% Dunkin’ $10,$25, eCard 3%
Bath & Body Works $10,$25, eCard 2.5% eBay eCard 8%
Best Buy $5,$10,$25,$100, eCard 8% Etsy eCard 3.5%
Best Western $10,$25, eCard 12% GameStop $25, eCard 5%
Big Lots! $25,$100,$250, eCard 4% GAP $10,$25,$100, eCard 14%
Burger King $25,$100, eCard 10% Golden Corral $25 9%
Burlington $25,$100, eCard 4% Google Play $25, eCard 3%
Cvs $10,$25,eCard 6% Great Clips $25 8%
Cabela’s $25, eCard 8% Groupon eCard 6%
Celebrity Cruises $100,$500, eCard 8% Hilton $100, $500 2%
Cheesecake Factory $25 10% Holland America Line $100, $500, eCard 6%
Chili's $25,$50, eCard 11% Home Depot $10,$25,$100,$500,$1000,eCard 4%
Chipotle $10,$25, eCard 5% HomeGoods $10,$25,$100, eCard 6%
Cinemark $25, eCard 10% hotels.com $100, $250, eCard 6%
Cracker Barrel $10,$25, eCard 1% IHOP $10,$25, eCard 8%

A fundraiser that won't cost you anything!

Buy gift cards for retailers where you already shop and the church earns money. This is money that you would

spend anyway.

Also, it is a way to buy gift cards for others with no worries that they have been compromised in a store

display.

There are about 600 participating businesses - this order form contains less than 100 A full list is posted in

Libby Hall and on our website.
Cards will be available within a week of the order being placed.
Please make checks payable to: Federated Community Church of Hampden



http://apple.com
http://hotels.com

JOANN

Jiffy Lube
Kentucky Fried Chicken
Kohls

L.L.Bean

LongHorn Steakhouse
Lowes

Lyft

Macy's

Marriott
Marshalls
McDonald's
Michael’s

Mobil
Moe’s Southwest Grill

Ninety-Nine Restaurant

Office Depot/Office Max

Old Navy

Olive Garden

On The Border
Outback Steakhouse
Panera Bread

Pep Boys

Petco

PetSmart

Pizza Hut

Princess Cruise Lines

Red Robin

eCard
$30, eCard
$10, $25
$25,$100, eCard
$25,$100, eCard
$10,$25,$100, eCard
$25,$100,$500,$1000, eCard
eCard
$25,$100, eCard

$100, eCard
$10,$25,$100, eCard
$10,$25
$25, eCard
$50, $250
$10,$25, eCard
$25, eCard
$25,$100, eCard
$10,$25,$100, eCard
$10,$25,$100, eCard
$25,$50, eCard
$25,$50, eCard
$5,$10,$25,$50, eCard
eCard
$25, eCard
$25, eCard
eCard

$100, $500, eCard

$25, eCard

7%
8%
6%
7%
16%
8%
4%
2.5%
10%
6%
6%
3%
7.5%
1%
7%
13%
5%
14%
8%
10%
10%
8%
7%
6%
9%
8%
6%
8%

Royal Caribbean
Shaw’s Supermarket
Shell

Sheraton

ShopRite
Shutterfly
Southwest Airlines
Staples

Starbucks

Stop & Shop
Subway

Taco Bell

Target

Texas Roadhouse
Uber

Unos

VISA Gift Card
Walgreens
Walmart

Wendy's

Yankee Candle

Write-In Any Retailer

eCard
$10,$25,$50,$100,eCard

$25, $50, $100, $250
$100, eCard
$25, $100
$25, eCard
$250, eCard
$25,$100, eCard
$5,$10,$25,$50, eCard
$25,$50,$100,eCard
$10, $50, eCard
$5, $10, $25
$10,$25,$50,$100,$250,eCard
$25,$100, eCard
$25,$100, eCard
$25, eCard
$25,$50,$100,$250,$500
$25,$100, eCard
$10,$25,$50,$100,$250,eCard
$25
eCard

13%
6%
1.5%
6%
4%
9%
4%
5%
4.5%
3.5%
6%
5%
2.5%
8%
3%
12%
1.25%
5%
2.5%
6%
8%



