Raise Right Gift Card Order Form

Name: Retailer Card Types Available % # of cards and Retailer % # of cards and Card Types Available Earned denominations to order denominations to order Earned Airbnb eCard 5% DSW \$25,\$100, eCard 8% \$10,\$25,\$50,\$100,\$250,eCard 1.6% Delta Air Lines \$250, \$1000, eCard 10.5% Amazon Apple Store/apple.com \$15,\$25,\$100,\$500,eCard 5% Denny's \$10 7% Applebee's \$10,\$25,\$50, eCard Dick's Sporting Goods \$10,\$25,\$100, eCard 8% 8% \$10,\$25,\$100,\$1000 eCard AutoZone \$25 7% Disney 3% \$5,\$10,\$25,\$100, eCard Barnes & Noble 8% Dunkin' \$10,\$25, eCard 3% Bath & Body Works \$10,\$25, eCard 2.5% eBay 8% eCard \$5,\$10,\$25,\$100, eCard Best Buy 8% Etsy eCard 3.5% Best Western \$10,\$25, eCard 12% 5% GameStop \$25, eCard \$10,\$25,\$100, eCard \$25,\$100,\$250, eCard 4% GAP **Big Lots!** 14% **Burger King** \$25,\$100, eCard 10% Golden Corral \$25 9% \$25,\$100, eCard 4% \$25, eCard 3% Burlington Google Play \$10,\$25.eCard 6% Great Clips CVS \$25 8% 8% Groupon 6% Cabela's \$25, eCard eCard \$100,\$500, eCard 8% Hilton \$100, \$500 2% **Celebrity Cruises** \$100, \$500, eCard 6% \$25 10% Holland America Line Cheesecake Factory Chili's \$25,\$50, eCard 11% \$10,\$25,\$100,\$500,\$1000,eCard 4% Home Depot \$10,\$25, eCard \$10,\$25,\$100, eCard 5% HomeGoods 6% Chipotle Cinemark 10% hotels.com \$100, \$250, eCard 6% \$25, eCard \$10,\$25, eCard IHOP \$10,\$25, eCard Cracker Barrel 11% 8% A fundraiser that won't cost you anything! Buy gift cards for retailers where you already shop and the church earns money. This is money that you would spend anyway.

Also, it is a way to buy gift cards for others with no worries that they have been compromised in a store display.

There are about 600 participating businesses – this order form contains less than 100 A full list is posted in Libby Hall and on our website.

Cards will be available within a week of the order being placed.

Please make checks payable to: Federated Community Church of Hampden

JOANN	eCard	7%	Royal Caribbean	eCard	13%	
Jiffy Lube	\$30, eCard	8%	Shaw's Supermarket	\$10,\$25,\$50,\$100,eCard	6%	
Kentucky Fried Chicken	\$10, \$25	6%	Shell	\$25, \$50, \$100, \$250	1.5%	
Kohls	\$25,\$100, eCard	7%	Sheraton	\$100, eCard	6%	
L.L.Bean	\$25,\$100, eCard	16%	ShopRite	\$25, \$100	4%	
LongHorn Steakhouse	\$10,\$25,\$100, eCard	8%	Shutterfly	\$25, eCard	9%	
Lowe's	\$25,\$100,\$500,\$1000, eCard	4%	Southwest Airlines	\$250, eCard	4%	
Lyft	eCard	2.5%	Staples	\$25,\$100, eCard	5%	
Macy's	\$25,\$100, eCard	10%	Starbucks	\$5,\$10,\$25,\$50, eCard	4.5%	
Marriott	\$100, eCard	6%	Stop & Shop	\$25,\$50,\$100,eCard	3.5%	
Marshall's	\$10,\$25,\$100, eCard	6%	Subway	\$10, \$50, eCard	6%	
McDonald's	\$10,\$25	3%	Taco Bell	\$5, \$10, \$25	5%	
Michael's	\$25, eCard	7.5%	Target	\$10,\$25,\$50,\$100,\$250,eCard	2.5%	
Mobil	\$50, \$250	1%	Texas Roadhouse	\$25,\$100, eCard	8%	
Moe's Southwest Grill	\$10,\$25, eCard	7%	Uber	\$25,\$100, eCard	3%	
Ninety-Nine Restaurant	\$25, eCard	13%	Unoś	\$25, eCard	12%	
Office Depot/Office Max	\$25,\$100, eCard	5%	VISA Gift Card	\$25,\$50,\$100,\$250,\$500	1.25%	
Old Navy	\$10,\$25,\$100, eCard	14%	Walgreens	\$25,\$100, eCard	5%	
Olive Garden	\$10,\$25,\$100, eCard	8%	Walmart	\$10,\$25,\$50,\$100,\$250,eCard	2.5%	
On The Border	\$25,\$50, eCard	10%	Wendy's	\$25	6%	
Outback Steakhouse	\$25,\$50, eCard	10%	Yankee Candle	eCard	8%	
Panera Bread	\$5,\$10,\$25,\$50, eCard	8%	Write-In Any Retailer			
Pep Boys	eCard	7%				
Petco	\$25, eCard	6%				
PetSmart	\$25, eCard	9%				
Pizza Hut	eCard	8%				
Princess Cruise Lines	\$100, \$500, eCard	6%				
Red Robin	\$25, eCard	8%				